
 

 

BSA Mass Intentions - Intenciones para-Misa 
 

Monday, October 28, 2024  

 5:30PM- None 

Tuesday, October 29, 2024  

12:00PM – Gloria Flores-Saldivar+, Mickey Sommes  

Wednesday, October 30, 2024  

 7:00PM – Barrios Retreats, Peter B. Worden Sr.+  

Thursday, October 31, 2024 

 7:00PM – Andres and Madison Leck   

Friday, November 1, 2024 

 7:00PM – Consuelo Escamilla & Charles Tatum 

Saturday, November 2, 2024 

 12PM – Pablo Acevedo+, Juana Gonzalez+, Leonardo Acevedo+, Sergio y 

Martha de la Garza y Alejandra Tovar+, Maria Tinidad Diaz Sanchez. 

Sunday, November 3, 2024  

10:00AM – Cenobio & April Chapa+, Maria Hernandez, Teresa Juanita y 

Luis Mercado, Charles Tatum, Luis Arnulfo Barba Gonzalez+ 

12:00PM – Richard & Teresa Galea+, Carlos Lopez, Julia Belmares+ 

 

 

Monday, November 4, 2024  

 5:30PM- None 

Tuesday, November 5, 2024  

12:00PM – John & Josephine Hackett+, John & Harry Hackett.  

Wednesday, November 6, 2024  

 7:00PM – Barrios Retreats  

Thursday, November 7, 2024 

 7:00PM – Andres and Madison Leck   

Sunday, November 10, 2024 

 10AM - Las Guadalupanas, Teresa Juanita y Luis Mercado, Margarita Y 

Jose Bravo, Ma Tatum 

12PM - None 

10:00AM – Madison Ruiz, Aria Sancen Plaza, Hermelinda Reyes, Teresa 

Juanita y Luis Mercado+ 

12:00PM – Andres and Madison Leck, Fernando Mata & Juan and Julian 

Leck 


